FA1600C
Integrated Fire and Burglary Control
The FA1600C is a powerful integrated fire and
burglary control that incorporates advanced
technology while simplifying end user opera-
tions in even the most demanding applications.
It offers eight partitions in a UL listed
Commercial Fire and Burglary control panel.  It

APPROVED
MEA
Ordering Information
FA1600C: 12VDC Power 2.3A
FA1600C-24: 12V Burglary 2.3A 24V Fire
3.2A for fire notification appliances
FA1600CA: 12V Burglary 50 VA plug in
transformer, attack proof can.
FA1600CB: 12V Burglary 50 VA, universal can.
4209U
Zone Expander
Supports 2-wire
smoke detectors